Position

Water Production Supervisor
Production Foreman
Water Quality Specialist

Water Production Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Joshua Basin Water District
Joshua Basin Water District
Joshua Basin Water District

Joshua Basin Water District

Department

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Total Wages

$157,220
$124,892
$113,258

$84,126

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,420
$18,257
$22,230
$22,765



