Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Production Supervisor		Joshua Basin Water District	Water Production	\$157,220	\$34,420
Production Foreman		Joshua Basin Water District	Water Production	\$124,892	\$18,257
Water Quality Specialist		Joshua Basin Water District	Water Production	\$113,258	\$22,230
Water Production Operator I		Joshua Basin Water District	Water Production	\$84,126	\$22,765